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Land Acknowledgement

We would like to acknowledge that today we
are coming together from a number of
ancestral, traditional, and unceded territories.

We would like to acknowledge these homelands
and recognize with respect the Indigenous
peoples, humbly acknowledging them as the
traditional stewards of the lands that we have
the privilege to live work, and play on.
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Presentation Roadmap

Community Paramedicine in BC
Orientation, Registry and Roles
Services and Demographics

911 CP Impacts and Challenges
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British Columbia

944,735 square Kilometers
5.4 million people

in 680 communities

and 204 Indigenous nations

BC Emergency Health Services
~556,000 911 calls a year
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Community Paramedicine
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Program Roll Out

Roll-out Expansion Review Scheduled On- Urban CP
76 communities 14 more CP Impact on Call Partnered with
across the communities, Quality-of-life | CPsincreased McMaster
province ALS and Full- indicators and | to 165 in 100 University to
Time 911 Volumes communities | trial CP@Clinic
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Four Pillar Approach
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Orientation, Registry & Roles
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Orientation to Practice
& Probation

CP Activities 6 months+
J Community Orientation &
Service Delivery
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CP Registry

Paramedics qualified to work as a CP in BC

1. Complete the CP Orientation to Practice
Program

2. Demonstrate they have established a
community presence (Community Awareness)

3. Coordinate and participate in Community
Outreach

4. Complete job shadowing; and

Demonstrate they can independently complete
all aspects of wellness checks/home visits.
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Services Delivered
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Source*: BCEHS, March 2019 to Dec 31 2022



Services Delivered

Community
Source: A Clinics

BCEHS, Jan 2016 to Dec 31 2022
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Community Population

Small urban
20,000 —

Small rural 50,000

1,000 - Remote
3,500 < 1,000

0 1000 2000

. BC Emergency
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Client Breakdown

Pre-Scheduled Referrals

COPD

DM

HTN

Falls Risk
CHF
Palliative
Frailty
Stroke
Kidney Disease
AFib

CAD
ILI/COVID
Heart Attack
GERD
CABG

CP Referrals by Medical Condition
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911 | CP Impacts and Challenges
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911 Study

Community Paramedicine Impact on 911 Calls

911 calls for

selected
complaints

49% 54% 46%
Breathing Problems o,
90 days prior to Chest Pain (non-traumatic) Alpha
CP’s first visit and Diabetic Problems Bravo
90 days post- Falls Charlie
discharge Heart Problems Omega
K -/ \.\ Sick Person I\
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Scheduled On-Call

= Consists of three 24hr shifts made up of
8 mandatory station hours and 16 on-
call hours

" |ncreased CP Staffing throughout the
province

Provided better community coverage for
emergency events and CP resources

Decreased reliance on pager pay and
improved access to a living wage
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Scheduled On-Call

SOC Impacts

CP 911
Integration

Time Out
NYES

**As a result of a new Collective Agreement, Scheduled
On-Call will be phased out by March 31, 2024
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911 Integration

Impacts to Community Paramedicine

Impacts of Scheduled On-Call

40
20

2020-2021 2021-2022

CP
Events &

W 911 Redirects CP Events

Engagement
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Scheduled On-Call
SOC CP Staffing Legacy

180

160

140

120

100

80

0
0
0

L1/¢c0c
60/¢¢0c
10/2¢c0c
G0/¢coc
€0/¢¢0¢
10/¢c0c
L1/120¢
60/12¢0¢
10/1¢0c
G0/12¢0¢
€0/120¢
10/120¢C
11/020¢
60/020¢
£0/020¢
G0/0¢0¢
€0/0¢0¢
10/0C0¢C
L1/610C
60/610¢
£0/610¢
§0/610¢
€0/610¢
10/610¢C
L1/810¢C
60/810¢
£0/810¢
G0/810¢
€0/810¢
10/810¢
L1/L10C
60/210¢
10/210¢
G0/.10¢
€0/210¢
10/L10¢C
L1/910¢C
60/910¢
£0/910¢

Total Positions

=4 Filled Positions

BCEHS | . sivce:



Future Considerations

Move to stand-alone CP positions with
phase-out of SOC

Enhanced urban outreach in partnership
with CP@Clinic

Low Acuity Response strike teams in
urban/metro

Community-based training for Indigenous
Nations

Expansion of CP into other Rural and
Remote Communities
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Thank you




